ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

AZADI ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018
INSTITUTION CODE: 4178

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SARGODHA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4178-IT-5-5066
4178-IT-5-5067
4178-IT-5-5068

4178-IT-6-5064
4178-IT-6-5065
4178-IT-7-5063

WALEED NAVEED
MUHAMMAD BASIT KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAJID

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MUHAMMAD USMAN
ASHIR NADEEM

FATHER NAME
NAVEED SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD JAMROZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAJID
MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

5
5
5

90
90
90

90
90
90

54
46
58

46

42

46
TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
51.11%
64.44%

51.11%
46.67%
51.11%

6

Page 10of1



