ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

INSTITUTION CODE: 4178

INSTITUTION NAME: AZADI ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

CITY: SARGODHA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
4178-IT-5-5066	WALEED NAVEED	NAVEED SAFDAR	5	90	54	60.00%
4178-IT-5-5067	MUHAMMAD BASIT KHAN	MUHAMMAD JAMROZ KHAN	5	90	46	51.11%
4178-IT-5-5068	MUHAMMAD HAMZA SAJID	MUHAMMAD SAJID MAHMOOD	5	90	58	64.44%
4178-IT-6-5064	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	6	90	46	51.11%
4178-IT-6-5065	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	6	90	42	46.67%
4178-IT-7-5063	ASHIR NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	7	90	46	51.11%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

6

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.